&% strawberry
~  Growers

NASGA Summer Tour 2023
Itinerary for Day 1 — Tuesday August 15"

Location

Arrive

Load up

Depart

Travel Time
and Distance to
Next Stop

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Philadelphia - Mt. Laurel

6000 Crawford P1, Mt Laurel Township,
NJ 08054

7:15

7:25

33 min (24.8 mi)

Duffield's Farm Market
280 Chapel Heights Rd #9355, Sewell,
NJ 08080

8:00

9:20

9:30

25 min (20.1 mi)

Stoney Creek Blueberries
951 12th St, Hammonton, NJ 08037

9:55

11:20

11:30

25 min (19.8 mi)

Walking Bird Farm

250 S Mannheim Ave, Egg Harbor City,
NJ 08215

(Lunch)

12:00

2:00

2:10

30 min (19.8 mi)

Philip E. Marucci Center for
Blueberry and Cranberry Research
and Extension

125a Lake Oswego Rd

Chatsworth, NJ 08019, USA

2:40

4:00

4:10

35 min (26.5 mi)

Sharrott Winery
370 S Egg Harbor Rd, Hammonton, NJ
08037

4:45

6:00

6:10

30 min (19.0 mi)

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Philadelphia - Mt. Laurel

6000 Crawford P1, Mt Laurel Township,
NJ 08054

6:40




&% strawberry
~  Growers

Itinerary Day 2 - Wednesday August 16"

Location

Arrive

Load up

Depart

Travel Time and
Distance to Next Stop

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Philadelphia - Mt. Laurel

6000 Crawford P1, Mt Laurel Township,
NJ 08054

7:20

7:30

25 min (16.6 mi)

Specca Farms Pick Your Own
870 Jacksonville Mt Holly Rd,
Bordentown, NJ 08505

8:00

9:30

9:40

10 min (6.7 mi)

Johnsons Locust Hall Farm
2691 Monmouth Rd, Jobstown, NJ
08041

9:50

10:20

10:30

10 min (4.8 mi)

Fernbrook Farms CSA

142 Bordentown Georgetown Rd,
Crosswicks, NJ 08515,

Lunch

10:40

12:30

12:40

25 min (11.9 mi)

Kube-Pak
194 County Rd 526, Allentown, NJ
08501

1:05

2:25

2:35

10 min (4.1 mi)

Screamin Hill Brewery
83 Emleys Hl Rd, Cream Ridge, NJ
08514

2:45

4:10

4:20

40 min (37.9 mi)

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Philadelphia - Mt. Laurel

6000 Crawford P1, Mt Laurel Township,
NJ 08054

5:00




